AFFIDAVIT TERMINATING JOINT TENANCY

STATE OF NEVADA) : ss. COUNTY OF WASHOE)

DIENECE DAYTON being first duly sworn, deposes and says:

That she is the surviving granddaughter of CARL W. REPASS, deceased; that said CARL W. REPASS died in the city of Sparks, County of Washoe, State of Nevada, on the 30th day of March, 1992; that attached hereto and made a part hereof by reference thereto, is a certified copy of the death certificate of said decedent; that the person referred to in said death certificate is one and the same person designated as CARL W. REPASS in that certain Joint Tenancy Deed recorded in the Office of the County Recorder of Lincoln County, Nevada on December 11, 1991, as document number 97886, in book 99, page 675; that Affiant, DIENECE DAYTON is designated jointly with said decedent in said Joint Tenancy Deed as a joint owner, with right of survivorship, of the property covered thereby, commonly known as 125 Rowan Drive, Caliente, Nevada and more specifically described as:

THE EASTERLY 65 FEET (65') OF LOT NUMBERED TWENTY-FIVE (25) OF THE ROWAN SUBDIVISION AMENDED PLAT SHOWING ADDITIONAL LOTS SEVENTEEN (17) THROUGH TWENTY-NINE (29) INCLUSIVE, IN THE CITY OF CALIENTE, COUNTY OF LINCOLN, STATE OF NEVADA.

AP #03-171-04

That Affiant makes this Affidavit for the purpose of establishing the matters herein set forth, to the end that it shall be determined therefrom that Affiant, DIENECE DAYTON, is the sole owner of the real property described herein by reason of the death

of CARL W. REPASS.

DATED this 23 day of April, 1992.

DIENECE DAYTON

Subscribed and sworn to before me

day of April, 1992

NOTARY PUBLIC

PATRICIA I. CASEY Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Washoe County MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES AUG. 17, 1993

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS & WHEN RECORDED, THE ORIGINAL TO:

Dienece Dayton 3330 Wilma Sparks, Nevada 89431

098357

AND RECORDED AT REQUEST OF Dominick Belingheri

April 27, 1992

.05 MINUTES PAST ... 2. O ...

P IN BOCK 101 OF OFFIC V

-DS, PAGE 23 LINKLAIN

NEVADA.

YURIKO SETZER

deputy

					·		
					•		
							Λ
					i		
•							\ \
,							\ \
	•						\ '
							\
							\
							\
•		•					
s e same	4	alkan data arabera	± 4	1 4 4	ing supply to the		4
,	MACHER.		ички	***	411411	10% (H. N	
. 4	23.3. 131.61	1 14 . N # E T	73 13841				
•						1	•
		STATE OF NE	VADA — DEPA	ATMENT OF HUM	AN RESOURCES	/	
TEX	DL 76 IMAGE 20	DIVISION O	F HEALTH — S	SECTION OF VITAI ATE OF DEATH		. \	\neg
•	LOCAL FILE HUNTER	648				STATE FILE	
OR PRINT	Carl	W.	7%	76.	of Death Moon, Day, Year fanch 30,1992	l 11	Washoe
PERMANENT BLACK MK	CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DE	ATH HOSPITAL OR OTHE	A INSTITUTION—Name	(If not either, give street and	number) P Hosp of the Rm Proceed IS	indicate DCA, OF Errer. pecify)	
DECEDENT	BACE HER WITE BACK AMERICA		Family Hos	O IT YES, AGE-LESS	UNDER TYEAR UNDER MOSE DATE	atient	4 Male
1	s White	6 CT-ENGF WHAT COUNT		Ta. 78	RED NEVER MARKED	• Mary	ch 14,1914
F THEM DELIVER IN USANT CON	STATE OF BIRTH (IT NOT U.S.A. FAME COUNTY) SA. Idaho	D. U.S.A.	grade campresed.	(Spe	"'Widowed	12	
ESPANON HESPONS COMPROVE HESPANONE	SOCIAL SECURITY HUMBER	USUAL OCCUPATION IS Working Life. Even if Reso 144. Brakema	irve Kind of Mark Done : red) In	During Most of KIA	o or Busikess of Adults Railroad	RV	
453,442,5,144	RESIDENCE-STATE C	:OUNTY	CITY, 1044, 08 (OCATION	STREET AND NUMBER	,5:	SIDE CITY LIMITS Decity Yes or Not
	SATHER-SAME FOR	Lincoln	'≪ Calien	ITE MOTHER—MALDEN MAL	15=125 Rowan	Unive 12	Yes
PARENTS	TE INFORMACE A AME , Type or Phage		MAKAG AC	I7.	(Street or A F.D. Nov. Cry or 1	oun, Same, Zca	
	* Dienece Dayto	on	-≥ 333	O Wilma Spart			
	** Cremation	1	sierra Cre	- N	LOCATION 19c	Reno	Nevada
DISPOSITION	FUHERAL DIRECTOR SIGNATUR	FUNERA LICENSI	L DIRECTOR NAME	AND ADDRESS OF FACILITY	Walton Funer	al Home	
	20s 20s Company anows	200.		75 West Secon	nd Street Ken	O, NEVAGA 8	9505 pinor death occurred happer standing
ĺ	ST DATE SIGNED (Mo. Da)	HOUN OF D	EATH	D Signal.	HE AND TANK > //BRAN	em) Or 70 C	and
elektrizilen	E 210	21c		Apri	1 2, 1992	22c 0615	0
221111121	AN HAVE OF ATTENDING!	PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CER	TEER (Type or Print)	AS PRONC Marc 224 OF	h 30, 1992	PRONOUNCED DE	615
	NAME AND ADDRESS O	OF CERTIFIER IPHYSICIAN, ATTE		DICAL EXAMINER OF COR	ONER) IT JOB OF PHET	LICENSE	CC S. 35
CONDITIONS	REGISTRAN C	McCarty, Cor	DAT	E RECEIVED BY REG STRAA	AND DRY, WY DEATH BUE		
# ANY WHICH GAVE A SE TO INVESTIGE	24 (500-06-0) 25 (1995) E CATSE - ENTI	EA COLLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE	Dep 245.	April 3, 1	992 24 115		number of set and seem
STATING THE UNDERLYING	PART 19. Sepsis						
CAUSE LAST	Intra abdominal abscess						
	DUETO, OR AS A C	ONSEQUENCE OF:				instruit be	etemen onset and depth
CAUSE OF DEATH	PART OTHER SIGNIFICATOR	ONORTIONS—Conseens inversion	g to deem tour has restult	ing in the underlying cause give	1	(SSOC) THAS CASE THE OF NO! COMONER	REFERMED TO ISDACTY YOU OF MAD
No.	ACC, SUICIDE HOM, UNDET 11	DATE OF NUMBER AND THE	OUR OF NU.STY	DESCRIBE HOW MUURY O	SCCURRED NO	[27	Yes
The Real Property lies	(Specify) 284 (N.E.RY AT WCRK	285 28 PLICE OF HUIURY—ALhome Semi		1	REET OR R.F.D. No.	CITY OF TOWN	STATE
	Specify Yes or No.	building site (1 281	Specify	260.	-		
The Real Property lies and the Personal Property lies and the						No. 03	6316
-			STATE RE	CISTRAF			
Pest Al	4c (187), 117)	that the above is a			andreate in tile	in the other	100
7							
ि जो - राज्य	ZAZNIZZZ Procesowa se procesow a procesowa naso	.C. HINTHA	. 1.1 (1.1] Haserr — sers · · · ren	DERORCOIN			95 😴
4	A CAN CAR A		4. 41. 3	. B A. B A. B.	. * * \$99K	101 wa	740